SPECIAL ALLOWANCE

INCENTIVE

36361.00

14544.00

35634.00

6000.00

TRANSPORT DEDUCTION

PROVIDENT FUND

PROFESSIONAL TAX

TAX DEDUCTED AT SOURCE

1000.00

4363.00

200.00

1248.00
Total Earnings 92539.00 Total Deductions 6811.00

Net Pay                        85728.00

Net Pay In Words       Eighty Five Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Eight only.

This is a computer generated statement, hence no signature is required.